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FARCEL
NUMBER

PERMANENT

il 111.70 FT
07-31-310-009

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

L4 RA-MAR ESTATES SIC 3

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

L=29-Tk
9-15-88
11-14-91

5-22-95
11-2-98

RA-MAR ESTATES

R DAVID STEVENSON INC. 47TRS. NO C.F.
CHIMENTO PATRICK J IIT & CONNIE S C.F. 170.00
NO C.F.

CHIMENTO, PATRICK JOSEPH III

CHIMENTO PATRICK JOSEPH III & LISA A SP NO FEE

RS RRNT-34485

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11




